
"LENGTH"

20

25

25

CONDUCTOR
COLOR CODE

GROUND

NEUTRAL

LINE

MAXIMUM JACKET O.D. ACCEPTED BY EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF = 8 DIA (0.315")
MAXIMUM JACKET O.D. ACCEPTED BY INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF = 8 DIA (0.315")
MAXIMUM CONDUCTORSIZE ACCEPTED BY TERMINALS = 2.5 (14 AWG)

2 POLE 3 WIRE, ROUND PIN HEATER APPLIANCE CONNECTOR, ANGLE TYPE, 10 AMP 250 VOLT, BLACK

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

"STRIP"

6

6

6

CORDAGE PREPARATION

STRIP

LENGTH

CONDUCTOR
INSULATION COLOR

GREEN / YELLOW

BLUE

BROWN

CORDAGE PREPARATION

52

82
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111-10115

42
18
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